
8225 Leclaire Ave 
Burbank, IL 60459

th , 2021 

RE: Employee Verification Requests for from

To whom it may concern:  As of 9, 2021 I have made the following attempts to contact 
in order to verify ’s employment there. The first attempt was made on

1 , 2021, when I emailed a request to . On , 2021 I re-sent request via 
same email completing the second attempt. 2021, I have sent another and final email 
request. The formal response was never received.  

Sincerely 



< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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K

/ /2 , : M

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/4/?ik=1ccb7726e8&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-6308234 2 &simpl=msg-a%3Ar-6308234… 1/1
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T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 3 of 44

10/06/21

646-12-1799Jon Griffith OTR Driver

MB Global Logs 8475939885
240 E Lake St 307, Addison, IL 60101West Valley City, UT 84120

Jon Griffith (Oct 7, 2021 13:17 CDT) Maryury Acero (Oct 7, 2021 16:22 CDT)



8225 Leclaire Ave 
Burbank, IL 60459

th , 2021 



< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>
To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 4 of 44

10/06/21

646-12-1799Jon Griffith OTR Driver

Swift Transportation
5175 2100 S

8008002200

Jon Griffith (Oct 7, 2021 13:17 CDT) Maryury Acero (Oct 7, 2021 16:22 CDT)



8225 Leclaire Ave 
Burbank, IL 60459

th , 2021 

RE: Employee Verification Requests for from

To whom it may concern:  As of 9, 2021 I have made the following attempts to contact E
in order to verify ’s employment there. The first attempt was made on

1 , 2021, when I emailed a request to . On , 2021 I re-sent request via 
same email completing the second attempt. 2021, I have sent another and final email 
request. The formal response was never received.  

Sincerely 



< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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< @royal3inc.com>

EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION FOR
T , , 202 at : M< @royal3inc.com>

To:

Hello,

I am a safety officer from  INC. As per conversation, I am sending you this email to confirm
employment with your company. Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest 
convenience. Thank you, and have a nice day!

Best Regards,
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Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 
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10/06/21

646-12-1799Jon Griffith OTR Driver

5206220419Digby South West
6251 S Wilmat Rd, Tucson AZ 85756

Jon Griffith (Oct 7, 2021 13:17 CDT) Maryury Acero (Oct 7, 2021 16:22 CDT)



8225 Leclaire Ave 
Burbank, IL 60459

th , 2021 
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Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 
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10/06/21

646-12-1799Jon Griffith OTR Driver

Wstern Express
18244 Valley Blvd, Bloomington, CA

8667268504

Jon Griffith (Oct 7, 2021 13:17 CDT) Maryury Acero (Oct 7, 2021 16:22 CDT)


